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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 MEUNIER Laurent GOLFEURS MANUFACTURE MICHELIN FRA 8,4 7 31

2 BOURGEAUX Xavier STAUBLI-SPORTS FRA 4,5 2 28

3 AMADON Philippe GOLF UNIVERSITE CORPO FRA 7,0 5 27

4 MENTIGAZZI Benjamin GOLF SEMITAG FRA 11,7 10 26

5 ALLABERT Michel AS RENAULT V.I. FRA 15,3 15 21

6 PAYRASTRE Alain AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 10,1 8 21

7 PORTIER Alexandre SPORTS LOISIRS SANOFI LYON FRA 8,0 6 20

8 WILHELMSSON Mats CERN GOLF CLUB FRA 10,1 8 20

9 BALINT Thierry ASPTT SAINT-ETIENNE FRA 8,0 6 19

10 FRANCOIS Jacques ATSCAF GOLF RHONE-ALPES FRA 18,0 18 18

11 PRADEL Thierry CSE PFEIFFER VACUUM FRA 18,4 18 17

12 BENHAMOU Jean-Jacqu AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 16,7 16 17

13 BRUNET Xavier AS HP FRA 12,4 11 16

14 OHANNESSIAN Georges AS FABRICATION COMBUSTIBLE - ASFC FRA 23,9 25 14

15 FILLON Bertrand AS  CEA - ST GRENOBLE FRA 16,6 16 13

16 LEROY Lionel CSE DU CREDIT AGRICOLE CENTRE-EST FRA 29,1 31 12

17 JOFFRE Pascal GAZELEC CLERMONT FERRAND FRA 21,4 22 11

18 BELIN Didier AS GOLF THALES-TRIXELL FRA 23,4 24 11

19 ZANOLIN Jérôme C.S.A. BASE AERIENNE 278 FRA 20,9 21 11

20 PEYRON Frederic AS ATOS ORIGIN INTEGRATION FRA 16,9 16 10

21 PAGE Xavier ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 18,7 19 10

22 MALTETE Laurent CSA BA 942 DE LYON MONT VERDUN FRA 34,6 37 9

23 TIRARD Vincent AS GOLF CE STMICROELECTRONICS FRA 24,0 25 8

24 SALOUZE Jean-Francois PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 30,8 33 8

25 MAGNET Marie-Hélène ATSCAF ALLIER FRA 30,2 32 8

26 SEVE Mathias FRA 24,4 25 7

27 LAURENT Gerard ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 24,1 25 6

28 MALOINE Cyril AS GOLF STORE FRA 39 43 6

29 LIENARD Chantal 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 20,4 21 6

30 BAYLE Georges US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 27,0 28 4

31 LUCAS Bernard AS ASPES FRA 32,1 34 4

32 SCHWARTZ Laurent FRA 29,4 31 2
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33 TIRARD Cécile AS GOLF CE STMICROELECTRONICS FRA 29,5 32 2

34 RENE Bruno GROUPE SPORTIF CREDIT LYONNAIS FRA 47 51 0
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 MALOINE Cyril AS GOLF STORE FRA 39 43 39

2 MEUNIER Laurent GOLFEURS MANUFACTURE MICHELIN FRA 8,4 7 38

3 ALLABERT Michel AS RENAULT V.I. FRA 15,3 15 36

4 MENTIGAZZI Benjamin GOLF SEMITAG FRA 11,7 10 36

5 SALOUZE Jean-Francois PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 30,8 33 36

6 OHANNESSIAN Georges AS FABRICATION COMBUSTIBLE - ASFC FRA 23,9 25 35

7 FRANCOIS Jacques ATSCAF GOLF RHONE-ALPES FRA 18,0 18 34

8 MALTETE Laurent CSA BA 942 DE LYON MONT VERDUN FRA 34,6 37 34

9 LEROY Lionel CSE DU CREDIT AGRICOLE CENTRE-EST FRA 29,1 31 34

10 PRADEL Thierry CSE PFEIFFER VACUUM FRA 18,4 18 33

11 BELIN Didier AS GOLF THALES-TRIXELL FRA 23,4 24 32

12 JOFFRE Pascal GAZELEC CLERMONT FERRAND FRA 21,4 22 31

13 AMADON Philippe GOLF UNIVERSITE CORPO FRA 7,0 5 31

14 BENHAMOU Jean-Jacqu AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 16,7 16 31

15 BOURGEAUX Xavier STAUBLI-SPORTS FRA 4,5 2 30

16 TIRARD Vincent AS GOLF CE STMICROELECTRONICS FRA 24,0 25 29

17 ZANOLIN Jérôme C.S.A. BASE AERIENNE 278 FRA 20,9 21 29

18 PAGE Xavier ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 18,7 19 29

19 LAURENT Gerard ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 24,1 25 28

20 FILLON Bertrand AS  CEA - ST GRENOBLE FRA 16,6 16 28

21 PAYRASTRE Alain AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 10,1 8 28

22 BAYLE Georges US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 27,0 28 27

23 TIRARD Cécile AS GOLF CE STMICROELECTRONICS FRA 29,5 32 27

24 WILHELMSSON Mats CERN GOLF CLUB FRA 10,1 8 27

25 RENE Bruno GROUPE SPORTIF CREDIT LYONNAIS FRA 47 51 26

26 BALINT Thierry ASPTT SAINT-ETIENNE FRA 8,0 6 25

27 PORTIER Alexandre SPORTS LOISIRS SANOFI LYON FRA 8,0 6 25

28 MAGNET Marie-Hélène ATSCAF ALLIER FRA 30,2 32 25

29 BRUNET Xavier AS HP FRA 12,4 11 24

30 LUCAS Bernard AS ASPES FRA 32,1 34 23

31 SCHWARTZ Laurent FRA 29,4 31 23

32 LIENARD Chantal 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 20,4 21 23
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33 SEVE Mathias FRA 24,4 25 21

34 PEYRON Frederic AS ATOS ORIGIN INTEGRATION FRA 16,9 16 20
-


